



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 40448 of 2025

Dr. Sneha Mishra
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Babu Lal Ram, Reeta Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks further time to furnish the correct address of opposite party no. 2.

List on 13.01.2026 as fresh.

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)

December 15, 2025
Nisha